
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  36.175  Kate Lasker  3039  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
2  9.200  35.300  Amelia Singer  3175  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
3  9.075  34.775  Kendall Grogan  3038  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
4  9.050  37.775  Karis Mohrhaus  3249  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
5  9.000  36.875  Makayla Ransear  3250  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
6  9.000  31.950  TIE - Isabella Scally  3174  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
7  8.975  33.825  Adelynne Hacker  3172  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
8  8.850  34.050  Carson DeRoss  3075  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.850  33.925  TIE - Eliana Knause  3003  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  All-Star  
10  8.850  32.225  TIE - Tatum Mendel  3173  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
11  8.625  35.325  Mackenzie Maine  3139  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
12  8.350  33.325  Hailey Swope  3076  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
13  8.350  30.100  TIE - Casey Danczak  3171  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
14  8.200  33.100  Elizabeth Bowers  3247  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
15  8.200  32.200  TIE - Jenna Iclek  3138  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
16  8.050  33.525  Ja'lyssa Smith  3227  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
17  8.000  30.900  Rylee Brick  3248  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.800  37.775  Karis Mohrhaus  3249  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
2  9.375  36.875  Makayla Ransear  3250  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
3  8.900  36.175  Kate Lasker  3039  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
4  8.750  35.325  Mackenzie Maine  3139  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
5  8.675  33.325  Hailey Swope  3076  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.675  33.100  TIE - Elizabeth Bowers  3247  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
7  8.450  34.050  Carson DeRoss  3075  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.300  35.300  Amelia Singer  3175  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
9  8.050  34.775  Kendall Grogan  3038  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
10  8.050  33.825  TIE - Adelynne Hacker  3172  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
11  7.650  33.925  Eliana Knause  3003  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  All-Star  
12  7.600  33.525  Ja'lyssa Smith  3227  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
13  7.575  32.225  Tatum Mendel  3173  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
14  7.350  31.950  Isabella Scally  3174  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
15  7.100  32.200  Jenna Iclek  3138  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
16  6.900  30.900  Rylee Brick  3248  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
17  6.600  30.100  Casey Danczak  3171  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.550  37.775  Karis Mohrhaus  3249  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
2  9.150  34.775  Kendall Grogan  3038  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
3  9.125  36.875  Makayla Ransear  3250  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
4  9.100  35.300  Amelia Singer  3175  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
5  9.075  33.525  Ja'lyssa Smith  3227  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
6  9.000  36.175  Kate Lasker  3039  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
7  8.525  35.325  Mackenzie Maine  3139  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
8  8.425  33.925  Eliana Knause  3003  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  All-Star  
9  8.400  32.200  Jenna Iclek  3138  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
10  8.325  33.825  Adelynne Hacker  3172  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
11  8.300  33.325  Hailey Swope  3076  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
12  8.250  31.950  Isabella Scally  3174  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
13  8.200  30.900  Rylee Brick  3248  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
14  8.100  33.100  Elizabeth Bowers  3247  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
15  8.050  34.050  Carson DeRoss  3075  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
16  8.000  30.100  Casey Danczak  3171  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
17  7.600  32.225  Tatum Mendel  3173  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  35.325  Mackenzie Maine  3139  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.375  37.775  Karis Mohrhaus  3249  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
3  9.375  36.875  TIE - Makayla Ransear  3250  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
4  9.000  36.175  Kate Lasker  3039  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
5  9.000  33.925  TIE - Eliana Knause  3003  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  All-Star  
6  8.800  33.525  Ja'lyssa Smith  3227  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
7  8.700  35.300  Amelia Singer  3175  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
8  8.700  34.050  TIE - Carson DeRoss  3075  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.500  34.775  Kendall Grogan  3038  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
10  8.500  32.200  TIE - Jenna Iclek  3138  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
11  8.475  33.825  Adelynne Hacker  3172  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
12  8.200  32.225  Tatum Mendel  3173  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
13  8.125  33.100  Elizabeth Bowers  3247  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
14  8.000  33.325  Hailey Swope  3076  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
15  7.800  30.900  Rylee Brick  3248  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
16  7.350  31.950  Isabella Scally  3174  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
17  7.150  30.100  Casey Danczak  3171  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.775  9.800  Karis Mohrhaus  3249  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
2  36.875  9.375  Makayla Ransear  3250  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
3  36.175  9.275  Kate Lasker  3039  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
4  35.325  9.425  Mackenzie Maine  3139  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
5  35.300  9.200  Amelia Singer  3175  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
6  34.775  9.150  Kendall Grogan  3038  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Flytz  
7  34.050  8.850  Carson DeRoss  3075  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  



8  33.925  9.000  Eliana Knause  3003  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  All-Star  
9  33.825  8.975  Adelynne Hacker  3172  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
10  33.525  9.075  Ja'lyssa Smith  3227  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  TNT Gymnastics  
11  33.325  8.675  Hailey Swope  3076  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
12  33.100  8.675  Elizabeth Bowers  3247  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
13  32.225  8.850  Tatum Mendel  3173  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
14  32.200  8.500  Jenna Iclek  3138  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Off Limits  
15  31.950  9.000  Isabella Scally  3174  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  
16  30.900  8.200  Rylee Brick  3248  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Victors  
17  30.100  8.350  Casey Danczak  3171  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Pinnacle  

 


